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Questions

The National Language of Pakistan is

Pakistan's National Game is .

During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were

Pakistan's National slogan is

National Poet of Pakistan is

Pakistan's National Floral Symbol Jasmine was adopted in July .

40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.

Through Gawader Port, can be monitored.

Answers Choice

A
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. English

Urdu

. Both English and Urdu

None of these

Cricket
Hockey

. Squash
.Bothaandb

Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya La llla’ha

llalah

B.
Mitain Gay

. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan
.Bothaandc
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Pakistan Banaayin Gay Kufar Ko

. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya
. Pakistan Zindabad

Payara Pakistan
None of these

. Hafeez Jallundhari

Allama Igbal

. Josh Malih Abadi

None of these

1961
1962
1963
None of these

45
50
60
35

Seven
Nine
Six
Four

500
600
700
800

. Strait of Singapore
. Strait of Hormuz

. Strait of Oman

. Red Sea



