

## Online International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The National Language of Pakistan is	A. English B. Urdu C. Both English and Urdu D. None of these
2	Pakistan's National Game is	A. Cricket B. Hockey C. Squash D. Both a and b
3	During the Pakistan Movement, National slogans adopted by the Muslims, were	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya La Illa'ha Illalah B. Pakistan Banaayin Gay Kufar Ko Mitain Gay C. Ban Kay Rahay Ga Pakistan D. Both a and c
4	Pakistan's National slogan is	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab Kya B. Pakistan Zindabad C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these
5	National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jallundhari B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of these
6	Pakistan's National Floral Symbol Jasmine was adopted in July	A. 1961 B. 1962 C. 1963 D. None of these
7	40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan	A. 45 B. 50 C. 60 D. 35
8	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. Seven B. Nine C. Six D. Four
9	Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.	A. 500 B. 600 C. 700 D. 800
10	Through Gawader Port, can be monitored.	A. Strait of Singapore     B. Strait of Hormuz     C. Strait of Oman     D. Red Sea